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HC Kehra
Tauras Vilnius
HC Forward
Cocks Red
RS/Kopli

HC Talinn 2

Ludza

Polva SK
Tauras Kaunas 1
Cocks Yellow
RCOR Minsk
HC Tdlinn 1

SKA Minsk
Tauras Kaunas 2
HC Talas

SK Tapa

Atlas
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+/-
115-57
92-68
78-58
91-62
64-111
31-115

113-77
87-54
67-49
88-80
46-82

51-110

+/-
87-54
77-53
67-61
57-61
29-88
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